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Hydraulic Tubing
Maximum working pressure has been determined according 
to DIN 2413 scope of application 1, for primarily static load at 
temperatures up to 120°C.

3 metre lengths next day. 

6 metre lengths may take up to 3 working days to be delivered, 
dependant on weight and delivery address location. Additional 
carriage charges may apply. 

For full details please contact Business Development Team.

Minimum of 10 Lengths is advised up to 8mm to  
prevent damage in transit.

Metric Hydraulic Tubing

See page 170 for chrome 6 free tube

Bright - DIN 2391/C ST37.4, 3 Metre Lengths

0201
   

Pressure
Kg/cm2

 
HST4X1.0  4 1.0  624  27.60
HST6X1.0  6 1.0  365  27.60
HST6X1.5  6 1.5  624  30.15
HST6X2.0  6 2.0  989  39.40
HST8X2.0  8 2.0  624  42.05
HST12X2.5  12 2.5  485  64.45
HST14X1.5  14 1.5  217  47.35
HST14X2.0  14 2.0  303  60.45
HST16X2.5  16 2.5  337  77.70
HST18X2.0  18 2.0  226  71.60
HST18X2.5  18 2.5  300  78.85
HST20X2.5  20 2.5  259  93.10
HST20X3.0  20 3.0  321  103.90
HST20X3.5  20 3.5  388  118.30
HST22X1.5  22 1.5  132  72.30
HST22X2.0  22 2.0  181  95.90
HST25X1.5  25 1.5  115  78.85
HST25X2.0  25 2.0  157  105.15
HST25X2.5  25 2.5  201  118.30
HST25X3.0  25 3.0  257  144.90
HST28X1.5  28 1.5  102  82.85
HST28X2.5  28 2.5  177  135.45
HST28X3.0  28 3.0  217  144.60
HST30X2.5  30 2.5  164  136.60
HST30X4.0  30 4.0  279  197.10
HST35X2.0  35 2.0  109  135.45
HST35X2.5  35 2.5  139  157.70
HST35X3.0  35 3.0  169  190.55
HST35X5.0  35 5.0  303  282.55
HST38X3.0  38 3.0  155  197.10
HST38X5.0  38 5.0  275  340.40
HST42X3.0  42 3.0  139  223.40
HST42X4.0  42 4.0  190  329.90

Bright - DIN 2391/C ST37.4, 6 Metre Lengths

0201
   

Pressure
Kg/cm2

 
HST4X1.0-6M  4 1.0  624  48.65
HST6X1.0-6M  6 1.0  365  47.95
HST6X1.5-6M  6 1.5  624  51.35
HST6X2.0-6M  6 2.0  989  70.95
HST8X2.0-6M  8 2.0  624  75.05
HST12X2.5-6M  12 2.5  485  117.55
HST14X1.5-6M  14 1.5  217  82.45
HST14X2.0-6M  14 2.0  303  109.50
HST16X2.5-6M  16 2.5  337  119.50
HST18X2.0-6M  18 2.0  226  122.95
HST18X2.5-6M  18 2.5  300  141.45
HST20X2.5-6M  20 2.5  259  165.50
HST20X3.0-6M  20 3.0  321  190.55
HST20X3.5-6M  20 3.5  388  212.10
HST22X1.5-6M  22 1.5  132  125.65
HST22X2.0-6M  22 2.0  181  154.70
HST25X1.5-6M  25 1.5  115  141.95
HST25X2.0-6M  25 2.0  157  181.10
HST25X2.5-6M  25 2.5  201  210.80
HST25X3.0-6M  25 3.0  247  235.05
HST28X1.5-6M  28 1.5  102  148.50
HST28X2.5-6M  28 2.5  177  246.55
HST28X3.0-6M  28 3.0  217  263.45
HST30X2.5-6M  30 2.5  164  244.60
HST30X4.0-6M  30 4.0  279  357.30
HST35X2.0-6M  35 2.0  109  243.85
HST35X2.5-6M  35 2.5  139  284.95
HST35X3.0-6M  35 3 169  347.30
HST35X5.0-6M  35 5 303  515.35
HST38X3.0-6M  38 3.0  155  362.05
HST38X5.0-6M  38 5.0  275  636.25
HST42X3.0-6M  42 3.0  139  411.30
HST42X4.0-6M  42 4 190  611.45
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